
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta fino a 7 anni

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSROSSI LUDOVICA 00 49 76 91 2018

COLLEVERDE SPORTASANACHE ALEXANDRA 00 52 06 72 2018

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.LABATE SARAH 00 52 12 63 2018

COLLEVERDE SPORTCOLAIUTA BEATRICE 00 55 22 54 2018

COLLEVERDE SPORTDI STEFANO GIULIA 00 57 66 45 2018

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIANGELINI GINEVRA 01 01 81 36 2018

OLGIATA 20.12RASOLONJATOVO GIOIA 01 05 39 27 2018

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIMARCHESE SARA 01 06 54 18 2018

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETISORDINI SOFIA 01 06 999 2018

COLLEVERDE SPORTCIACIA RACHELE 01 09 0910 2018

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIBATTISTINI NOEMI 01 17 1211 2018

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSRASPA MATILDE 01 22 1912 2018

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIMARCHETTI NATALIE 01 43 7813 2019

Eta 8 anni

OCTOPUSDAVOLI ELISA 00 45 07 91 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTTROIANI ILARIA 00 46 14 72 2017

OLGIATA 20.12GRIMAUDO ELISA 00 46 84 63 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTODORISI CECILIA 00 49 76 54 2017

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.CALCAVENTO LINDA 00 50 54 45 2017

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIBAGNASCO CHIARA 00 51 40 36 2017

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.POSTACCHINI GRETA 00 51 43 27 2017

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETISELLAROLI CARLOTTA 00 53 61 18 2017

OLGIATA 20.12DI FALCO FRANCESCA 00 55 299 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTDE ANGELIS NORA 00 56 9910 2017

OCTOPUSZEFI NIKOL 00 57 3711 2017

OLGIATA 20.12CAMMARATA DIANA 00 57 8312 2017

OLGIATA 20.12PIZZI GINEVRA 00 59 3913 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTIEPPARIELLO ELISA 01 01 1114 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTTAVERNI MATILDE 01 01 9715 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTCAGGIANO EMMA 01 06 5316 2017

OLGIATA 20.12BRIZI GINEVRA 01 09 2217 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTGILARDI VIOLA 01 10 9618 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTPENTA GIULIA 01 11 5519 2017

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIFLEMING LUDOVICA 

AGNES

01 14 0720 2017

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta fino a 8 anni

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSGRASSO GIOELE 00 38 03 91 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTAGUZZI ALESSIO 00 40 11 72 2017
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTCAMMARANO FRANCESCO 00 43 88 63 2017

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.LA VALLE FLAVIO 00 46 16 54 2018

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIPAOLINI ANTONIO 00 46 52 45 2017

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.ESPOSITO MARCO 00 46 67 36 2017

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSRESTANTE LORENZO 00 47 76 27 2017

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.BUTTERI MICHELE 00 48 80 18 2017

OLGIATA 20.12STURGES BEER PHILIP 00 50 239 2017

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSTAMMARO MATTEO 00 51 8910 2018

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSROSSI MIRCO 00 53 8411 2017

OCTOPUSLIBURDI VALERIO 00 59 6312 2017

OLGIATA 20.12REYES FLORES PABLO 

MARTIN

01 05 3313 2017

Eta 9 anni

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSGIUBILEI LUCA 00 38 31 91 2016

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSBACIU MATTEO 00 40 48 72 2016

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIBRENTEGANI MATTIA 00 40 66 63 2016

OLGIATA 20.12BARBARESI JACOPO 00 42 56 54 2016

OCTOPUSENDRAWES LUCA 00 42 61 45 2016

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERARAGONA RICCARDO 00 42 94 36 2016

COLLEVERDE SPORTBRESSI ALESSANDRO 00 43 16 27 2016

COLLEVERDE SPORTGUGLIELMOTTI VITO 00 43 74 18 2016

OCTOPUSMOSCATELLI DIEGO 00 43 889 2016

OCTOPUSCONTREVI FRANCESCO 

ARISTODEMO

00 46 1610 2016

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSRAVICINI DAMIANO 00 47 0911 2016

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERNERONI LUDOVICO 00 47 1012 2016

OCTOPUSSIMEONI NICOLO' 00 47 5613 2016

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.CAPONE BRAGA VALERIO 00 47 6214 2016

COLLEVERDE SPORTBARBAROSSA SAMUEL 00 48 1715 2016

COLLEVERDE SPORTMERCURIO TOMMASO 00 48 2616 2016

OLGIATA 20.12ROMAN VLAD SETH 00 51 3917 2016

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIMARCHESE LEONARDO 00 51 7018 2016

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
PIZZARI ALESSANDRO 00 53 3619 2016

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSMARTININI NICOLO' 00 53 9420 2016

ASD AQUARIAMONTI RICCARDO 00 55 1821 2016

OLGIATA 20.12GALIMI EDOARDO 00 55 5222 2016

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
CARDAMONE BRIAN 00 56 2623 2016

OLGIATA 20.12BARONI AURELIO 00 59 3924 2016

COLLEVERDE SPORTRINAUDO EDOARDO 01 06 5425 2016
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta 9 anni

COLLEVERDE SPORTMORETTI GRETA 01 33 06 91 2016

COLLEVERDE SPORTBOLOGNESI BEATRICE 01 35 52 72 2016

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETID'ARTIBALE IRENE 01 38 22 63 2016

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.BARTONE REBECCA 01 40 24 54 2016

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSDI FRANCESCO EVA 01 41 71 45 2016

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.GREGORIO MA ALIYAH 01 43 21 36 2016

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.DE MATTEIS CARLOTTA 01 45 58 27 2016

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERSTAGLIANO' CAMILLA 01 50 79 18 2016

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSDESIDERI SOPHIE 01 51 699 2016

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERSAS MARIA ADELINE 01 54 7810 2016

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.DE SANTIS EMMA 01 58 3611 2016

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSCERVELLI STELLA 02 04 9312 2016

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
FALLANI MICHELA 02 06 0313 2016

Eta 10 anni

ASD AQUARIADEL PACE CAMILLA 01 18 85 91 2015

COLLEVERDE SPORTNARDECCHIA MARIA 

EUGENIA

01 20 08 72 2015

OCTOPUSLEKA AMELIA 01 22 05 63 2015

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETICIANCA VIOLA 01 30 33 54 2015

OCTOPUSCIPPITELLI ZOE 01 36 13 45 2015

LATINA AQUATEAMCORELLI KEIRA 01 38 87 36 2015

OCTOPUSLORETI ANITA 01 39 86 27 2015

LATINA AQUATEAMPERILLO AURORA 01 44 90 18 2015

OCTOPUSBELOTTI VIOLA 01 45 019 2015

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSGOMELINO LENI 01 52 9810 2015

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta 11 anni

LATINA AQUATEAMVALLE ERIKA 01 14 23 91 2014

ASD AQUARIAPRIMI SOFIA 01 25 24 72 2014

ASD AQUARIAPAGLIEI ALESSIA 01 28 31 63 2014

ASD AQUARIABIANCHINI ROSSELLA 01 35 67 54 2014

ASD AQUARIAMASTRACCI ALICE 01 36 63 45 2014

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
GIOFRÃˆ GIOIA 02 07 03 36 2014

Eta 12 anni

LATINA AQUATEAMGATTO SERENA 01 15 28 91 2013

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERBALLANTI ELENA 01 18 22 72 2013

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSDE SANTIS ALESSIA 01 25 17 63 2013

ASD AQUARIALOMBARDI GIULIA 01 29 32 54 2013

ASD AQUARIAMERICO AURORA 01 33 54 45 2013
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD AQUARIACUPANI MIRIAM 01 34 04 36 2013

ASD AQUARIAMARCHETTI GINEVRA 01 35 04 27 2013

ASD AQUARIAMONTI LUCIANA 01 38 99 18 2013

LATINA AQUATEAMSOROCHIN TEODORA 

ANISSIA

01 42 669 2013

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSZANOTTI VALENTINA 01 51 4010 2013

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta 10 anni

OCTOPUSMATEI CRISTIAN 01 20 83 91 2015

COLLEVERDE SPORTCACA EMANUEL 01 25 05 72 2015

OCTOPUSDE LUCA VALERIO 01 35 96 63 2015

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSFULCHINI FRANCESCO 01 36 66 54 2015

OCTOPUSDAVOLI FILIPPO 01 37 98 45 2015

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIPUERARI LORENZO 01 39 13 36 2015

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSTARSI EMANUELE 01 40 94 27 2015

OCTOPUSDI NICOLA LEONARDO Ritiratonc 2015

Eta 11 anni

COLLEVERDE SPORTAVERSA ANDREA 01 10 15 91 2014

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIZUCHI EMANUELE 01 16 89 72 2014

COLLEVERDE SPORTPISCAZZI FRANCESCO 

MARIA

01 18 40 63 2014

OCTOPUSSIMEONI LORENZO 01 21 71 54 2014

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETINICOTRA FILIPPO 01 22 28 45 2014

LATINA AQUATEAMSPIGARIOL LORENZO 01 23 34 36 2014

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSARTIPOLI MATTEO 01 23 95 27 2014

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSMANNA GIANLUCA 01 24 84 18 2014

ASD AQUARIAOLIVIERI LUDOVICO 01 25 769 2014

ASD AQUARIADE ANGELIS DAVIDE 01 25 9010 2014

OCTOPUSPARENTE ANGELO 01 26 9311 2014

ASD AQUARIAMENARDO ANDREA 01 28 5712 2014

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIVALLOCCHIA GIORDANO 01 29 1513 2014

OCTOPUSCAPPELLA MATTIA 01 32 1914 2014

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSDI GIORGIO KEVIN 01 36 9015 2014

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIMICALONI MARCO 01 38 5016 2014

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERACSINIA DRAGOS STEFAN 01 39 4417 2014

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSTOTI GIUSEPPE 01 40 9618 2014
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta 12 anni

ASD AQUARIAMAROCCO DAVIDE 01 17 16 91 2013

ASD AQUARIAVERRILLO ALESSANDRO 01 17 74 72 2013

ASD AQUARIABILANCIA ALESSANDRO 01 18 78 63 2013

ASD AQUARIAMAGGI ALESSANDRO 01 21 52 54 2013

ASD AQUARIAPETROSILLI SERGIO 01 21 54 45 2013

ASD AQUARIAMANDATORI FRANCESCO 01 22 33 36 2013

LATINA AQUATEAMSACCHETTI FRANCESCO 01 35 23 27 2013

Eta 13 anni

ASD AQUARIAMARRI FABRIZIO 01 04 44 91 2012

ASD AQUARIAGRENGA SIMONE 01 05 69 72 2012

ASD AQUARIACERVINI ANGELO 01 10 94 63 2012

ASD AQUARIALALLI LORENZO 01 13 44 54 2012

ASD AQUARIAMONACELLI LEONARDO 01 22 83 45 2012

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSTOGNI EDOARDO 01 31 49 36 2012

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSBHARDWAYJ DAVIDE 01 37 82 27 2012

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta 14 anni

LATINA AQUATEAMBECHERUCCI DORA 01 02 13 91 2011

LATINA AQUATEAMVALLE ELISA 01 05 24 72 2011

ASD AQUARIAFONTANA GIULIA 01 10 27 63 2012

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERVASILE GINEVRA 01 12 10 54 2012

ASD AQUARIAGRENGA GIULIA 01 13 22 45 2011

ASD AQUARIAVALENTI REBECCA 01 14 53 36 2012

ASD AQUARIABATTISTI FRANCESCA PIA 01 17 55 27 2011

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERCHIAPPELLI AURORA 01 18 91 18 2011

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIMONTICO LETIZIA 01 19 079 2011

ESCHILO SPORTING VILLAGEPALOMBELLA CECILIA 01 19 9810 2012

ASD AQUARIAMASTRACCI SOFIA 01 21 1511 2011

ASD AQUARIADE LUCA GRETA 01 21 2812 2012

ASD AQUARIAD'AMICI LAVINIA 01 21 6913 2012

LATINA AQUATEAMMANGIAPELO ISABEL 01 22 4414 2012

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
SCOTTO RACHELE 01 22 6815 2011

ASD AQUARIAPAGLIAROLI CECILIA 01 24 4916 2012

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSCOLATEI CHIARA 01 26 0717 2012

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSRICCI SOFIA 01 28 0718 2011

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSTERRIBILI GIULIA 01 28 5719 2012

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
PAGLIARELLI CECILIA 01 35 8620 2012
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Juniores

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.GIAMBARRESI ALESSIA 01 06 50 91 2010

LATINA AQUATEAMCASANO LUCREZIA 01 13 86 72 2009

LATINA AQUATEAMMOSCHITTI LETIZIA 01 14 27 63 2010

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.NELLI MARTINA 01 15 26 54 2010

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSTURCO NOEMI 01 15 84 45 2009

ULPIA 70GUARNIERI SARA 01 16 86 36 2009

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
CARDOS GIORGIA MARIA 01 17 24 27 2009

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
LUCIANI GIORGIA 01 19 66 18 2010

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
CECI CAMILLA 01 20 149 2010

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
SCACCO CLARISSA 01 24 4910 2009

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
TARQUINI LIVIA 01 25 3311 2010

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSD'ANTIMI BEATRICE 01 25 5112 2010

LATINA AQUATEAMDI TRAPANO REBECCA 01 47 3813 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Senior

LATINA AQUATEAMPARLAPIANO GIULIA 00 58 98 91 2007

ESCHILO SPORTING VILLAGECATANIA CHIARA 01 03 10 72 2006

ASD AQUARIABRUSCA SARA 01 03 32 63 2005

LATINA AQUATEAMCAPUTO CLAUDIA 01 03 87 54 2008

ESCHILO SPORTING VILLAGEACQUAVIVA EMMA ROSA 01 04 37 45 2006

ASD VENOM TEAMCIPRI FABIOLA 01 04 58 36 2004

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.TULUG ANAMARIA 01 06 51 27 2008

ESCHILO SPORTING VILLAGEDE TORA MAIRA 01 07 30 18 2006

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIRECCHI SILVIA 01 10 149 1997

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIFINCO LAURA 01 14 1710 2005

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETISAMPERNA FEDERICA 01 14 8011 2007

ESCHILO SPORTING VILLAGEROSSETTI MARTA 01 14 9912 2008

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.SCARANO REBECCA 01 19 8413 2008

LATINA AQUATEAMAGOSTINI LUDOVICA 01 24 3814 2008

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
MOUAMMAR MIRA 01 33 5115 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta 14 anni

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSMAZZOTTA SAMUELE 00 59 98 91 2011

ASD AQUARIAPICONE MANUEL 01 06 14 72 2011
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ESCHILO SPORTING VILLAGEGIGLI SIMONE 01 13 81 63 2011

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
DE NISI MATTEO 01 21 78 54 2011

Falsa partenza o multiplaCIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERGREIFEMBERG FLAVIOsq 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta 15 e 16 anni

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.SCUTELNICU ALESSIO 

MARIUS

00 57 61 91 2009

LATINA AQUATEAMSPIGARIOL MATTEO 01 01 59 72 2010

ASD AQUARIAMONACELLI ALESSANDRO 01 01 67 63 2010

ASD AQUARIACAPODILUPO ANTONIO 01 02 95 54 2009

LATINA AQUATEAMMARCOCCI FEDERICO 01 05 59 45 2010

ULPIA 70ZUCCARI MATTEO 01 06 53 36 2009

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.CESAREO FLAVIO 

GIOVANNI

01 07 76 27 2010

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
IMPARATO ANTONIO 01 12 16 18 2009

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
NEGRI ALESSANDRO 01 16 719 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSCONCORDIA LORENZO 01 18 4710 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Juniores

ASD AQUARIALOMBARDI PIERPAOLO 00 51 65 91 2007

ASD AQUARIADEL FRATE GIUSEPPE 00 54 49 72 2007

LATINA AQUATEAMSTIPCEVICH MARCO 00 55 12 63 2008

ASD AQUARIAMIRABELLA MATTIA 00 56 54 54 2008

LATINA AQUATEAMVIGLIOTTA MATTEO 00 57 24 45 2007

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.FATANO RICCARDO 01 01 68 36 2007

LATINA AQUATEAMPALMACCI RICCARDO 01 03 11 27 2008

LATINA AQUATEAMSATRIANO LORENZO 01 04 18 18 2007

ULPIA 70POPA NICOLA 01 04 419 2007

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.ARCANGELI CLAUDIO 01 10 3410 2008

LATINA AQUATEAMVITALI MARCO 01 36 9111 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Senior

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIMASTROIACO MATTEO 01 00 89 91 1985
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Senior

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.CUPELLONI SAMUELE 01 03 42 91 2006

LATINA AQUATEAMCERNICCHIOLA DANIELE 01 19 91 72 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta fino a 7 anni

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSROSSI LUDOVICA 00 52 85 91 2018

COLLEVERDE SPORTASANACHE ALEXANDRA 00 57 92 72 2018

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.LABATE SARAH 00 58 35 63 2018

COLLEVERDE SPORTCOLAIUTA BEATRICE 00 59 19 54 2018

OLGIATA 20.12RASOLONJATOVO GIOIA 01 02 55 45 2018

COLLEVERDE SPORTDI STEFANO GIULIA 01 05 51 36 2018

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIANGELINI GINEVRA 01 06 46 27 2018

COLLEVERDE SPORTCIACIA RACHELE 01 07 13 18 2018

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETISORDINI SOFIA 01 08 359 2018

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIMARCHESE SARA 01 09 4310 2018

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIBATTISTINI NOEMI 01 10 3711 2018

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSRASPA MATILDE 01 22 5012 2018

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIMARCHETTI NATALIE 01 34 3713 2019

Eta 8 anni

OLGIATA 20.12GRIMAUDO ELISA 00 52 55 91 2017

OCTOPUSDAVOLI ELISA 00 52 63 72 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTTROIANI ILARIA 00 52 70 63 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTODORISI CECILIA 00 57 97 54 2017

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.POSTACCHINI GRETA 00 58 97 45 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTIEPPARIELLO ELISA 00 59 79 36 2017

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETISELLAROLI CARLOTTA 01 00 74 27 2017

OLGIATA 20.12DI FALCO FRANCESCA 01 02 39 18 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTDE ANGELIS NORA 01 02 519 2017

OLGIATA 20.12BRIZI GINEVRA 01 04 2610 2017

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.CALCAVENTO LINDA 01 04 5211 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTTAVERNI MATILDE 01 05 7512 2017

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIBAGNASCO CHIARA 01 06 7213 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTCAGGIANO EMMA 01 07 1314 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTGILARDI VIOLA 01 08 3915 2017

OLGIATA 20.12CAMMARATA DIANA 01 08 6116 2017

OCTOPUSZEFI NIKOL 01 08 9617 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTPENTA GIULIA 01 09 4018 2017

OLGIATA 20.12PIZZI GINEVRA 01 10 5619 2017

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIFLEMING LUDOVICA 

AGNES

01 11 8120 2017
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta fino a 8 anni

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSGRASSO GIOELE 00 46 12 91 2017

COLLEVERDE SPORTCAMMARANO FRANCESCO 00 49 33 72 2017

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIPAOLINI ANTONIO 00 49 84 63 2017

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.ESPOSITO MARCO 00 51 38 54 2017

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.LA VALLE FLAVIO 00 51 79 45 2018

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSRESTANTE LORENZO 00 52 43 36 2017

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.BUTTERI MICHELE 00 54 50 27 2017

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSROSSI MIRCO 00 55 35 18 2017

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSTAMMARO MATTEO 00 55 829 2018

COLLEVERDE SPORTAGUZZI ALESSIO 00 56 4310 2017

OLGIATA 20.12STURGES BEER PHILIP 00 58 9211 2017

OCTOPUSLIBURDI VALERIO 01 03 4912 2017

OLGIATA 20.12REYES FLORES PABLO 

MARTIN

01 07 9413 2017

Eta 9 anni

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSGIUBILEI LUCA 00 45 21 91 2016

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSBACIU MATTEO 00 47 80 72 2016

COLLEVERDE SPORTGUGLIELMOTTI VITO 00 48 59 63 2016

OLGIATA 20.12BARBARESI JACOPO 00 49 58 54 2016

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIBRENTEGANI MATTIA 00 50 44 45 2016

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIMARCHESE LEONARDO 00 51 35 36 2016

OCTOPUSSIMEONI NICOLO' 00 51 91 27 2016

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERNERONI LUDOVICO 00 52 12 18 2016

COLLEVERDE SPORTBRESSI ALESSANDRO 00 52 299 2016

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSRAVICINI DAMIANO 00 52 4010 2016

OCTOPUSENDRAWES LUCA 00 52 7511 2016

OCTOPUSCONTREVI FRANCESCO 

ARISTODEMO

00 53 4312 2016

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERARAGONA RICCARDO 00 53 6513 2016

OCTOPUSMOSCATELLI DIEGO 00 54 4014 2016

COLLEVERDE SPORTMERCURIO TOMMASO 00 54 6015 2016

OLGIATA 20.12GALIMI EDOARDO 00 55 5716 2016

COLLEVERDE SPORTBARBAROSSA SAMUEL 00 56 0517 2016

OLGIATA 20.12ROMAN VLAD SETH 00 59 9518 2016

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSMARTININI NICOLO' 01 00 2819 2016

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.CAPONE BRAGA VALERIO 01 01 7520 2016

OLGIATA 20.12BARONI AURELIO 01 03 4521 2016

COLLEVERDE SPORTRINAUDO EDOARDO 01 09 1022 2016
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta 9 anni

COLLEVERDE SPORTMORETTI GRETA 01 40 76 91 2016

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETID'ARTIBALE IRENE 01 51 68 72 2016

COLLEVERDE SPORTBOLOGNESI BEATRICE 01 53 38 63 2016

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSDESIDERI SOPHIE 02 00 08 54 2016

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.GREGORIO MA ALIYAH 02 01 66 45 2016

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.DE MATTEIS CARLOTTA 02 02 29 36 2016

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERSTAGLIANO' CAMILLA 02 07 38 27 2016

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.BARTONE REBECCA 02 09 88 18 2016

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERSAS MARIA ADELINE 02 10 279 2016

OLGIATA 20.12CAVUOTO MARIA STELLA 02 13 7710 2016

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.DE SANTIS EMMA 02 15 3511 2016

Eta 10 anni

COLLEVERDE SPORTNARDECCHIA MARIA 

EUGENIA

01 31 34 91 2015

ASD AQUARIADEL PACE CAMILLA 01 32 49 72 2015

OCTOPUSLEKA AMELIA 01 37 73 63 2015

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETICIANCA VIOLA 01 45 79 54 2015

OCTOPUSCIPPITELLI ZOE 01 56 85 45 2015

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSGOMELINO LENI 01 56 99 36 2015

OCTOPUSLORETI ANITA 02 00 99 27 2015

OCTOPUSBELOTTI VIOLA 02 07 59 18 2015

LATINA AQUATEAMPERILLO AURORA 02 20 099 2015

Falsa partenza o multiplaLATINA AQUATEAMCORELLI KEIRAsq 2015

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta 11 anni

LATINA AQUATEAMVALLE ERIKA 01 23 24 91 2014

ASD AQUARIAPRIMI SOFIA 01 34 83 72 2014

ASD AQUARIAPAGLIEI ALESSIA 01 37 45 63 2014

ASD AQUARIABIANCHINI ROSSELLA 01 47 72 54 2014

Eta 12 anni

LATINA AQUATEAMGATTO SERENA 01 28 13 91 2013

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERBALLANTI ELENA 01 30 06 72 2013

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSDE SANTIS ALESSIA 01 36 86 63 2013

ASD AQUARIALOMBARDI GIULIA 01 44 00 54 2013

ASD AQUARIACUPANI MIRIAM 01 46 91 45 2013

ASD AQUARIAMARCHETTI GINEVRA 01 47 63 36 2013

ASD AQUARIAMERICO AURORA 01 48 54 27 2013

LATINA AQUATEAMSOROCHIN TEODORA 

ANISSIA

02 00 08 18 2013

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSZANOTTI VALENTINA 02 06 139 2013
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta 10 anni

COLLEVERDE SPORTCACA EMANUEL 01 35 27 91 2015

OCTOPUSMATEI CRISTIAN 01 36 08 72 2015

OCTOPUSDE LUCA VALERIO 01 42 57 63 2015

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIPUERARI LORENZO 01 46 92 54 2015

OCTOPUSDI NICOLA LEONARDO 01 50 30 45 2015

OCTOPUSDAVOLI FILIPPO 01 51 53 36 2015

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSTARSI EMANUELE 02 00 05 27 2015

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSFULCHINI FRANCESCO 02 03 30 18 2015

Eta 11 anni

COLLEVERDE SPORTAVERSA ANDREA 01 22 16 91 2014

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIZUCHI EMANUELE 01 23 15 72 2014

LATINA AQUATEAMSPIGARIOL LORENZO 01 30 20 63 2014

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETINICOTRA FILIPPO 01 31 53 54 2014

COLLEVERDE SPORTPISCAZZI FRANCESCO 

MARIA

01 31 94 45 2014

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSMANNA GIANLUCA 01 36 41 36 2014

OCTOPUSSIMEONI LORENZO 01 36 79 27 2014

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSARTIPOLI MATTEO 01 37 96 18 2014

ASD AQUARIADE ANGELIS DAVIDE 01 37 96 18 2014

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIVALLOCCHIA GIORDANO 01 40 0810 2014

OCTOPUSCAPPELLA MATTIA 01 40 2811 2014

ASD AQUARIAOLIVIERI LUDOVICO 01 41 2412 2014

OCTOPUSPARENTE ANGELO 01 42 8813 2014

ASD AQUARIAMENARDO ANDREA 01 45 7914 2014

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIMICALONI MARCO 01 45 9215 2014

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSDI GIORGIO KEVIN 01 49 2516 2014

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERACSINIA DRAGOS STEFAN 01 52 8017 2014

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSTOTI GIUSEPPE 01 52 8518 2014

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta 12 anni

ASD AQUARIAMAROCCO DAVIDE 01 27 33 91 2013

ASD AQUARIAVERRILLO ALESSANDRO 01 29 38 72 2013

ASD AQUARIABILANCIA ALESSANDRO 01 32 06 63 2013

ASD AQUARIAMAGGI ALESSANDRO 01 32 46 54 2013

ASD AQUARIAPETROSILLI SERGIO 01 33 01 45 2013

ASD AQUARIAMANDATORI FRANCESCO 01 39 85 36 2013

LATINA AQUATEAMSACCHETTI FRANCESCO 01 48 54 27 2013

Eta 13 anni

ASD AQUARIAMARRI FABRIZIO 01 14 63 91 2012

ASD AQUARIAGRENGA SIMONE 01 16 96 72 2012
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD AQUARIALALLI LORENZO 01 19 72 63 2012

ASD AQUARIACERVINI ANGELO 01 21 86 54 2012

ASD AQUARIAMONACELLI LEONARDO 01 33 81 45 2012

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSTOGNI EDOARDO 01 42 12 36 2012

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta 14 anni

LATINA AQUATEAMBECHERUCCI DORA 01 12 31 91 2011

LATINA AQUATEAMVALLE ELISA 01 15 99 72 2011

ASD AQUARIAFONTANA GIULIA 01 20 26 63 2012

ASD AQUARIAGRENGA GIULIA 01 24 31 54 2011

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIMONTICO LETIZIA 01 27 59 45 2011

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERVASILE GINEVRA 01 27 85 36 2012

ASD AQUARIAMASTRACCI SOFIA 01 29 01 27 2011

ASD AQUARIABATTISTI FRANCESCA PIA 01 29 43 18 2011

ASD AQUARIAD'AMICI LAVINIA 01 31 909 2012

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
SCOTTO RACHELE 01 32 0110 2011

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERCHIAPPELLI AURORA 01 32 9211 2011

ASD AQUARIADE LUCA GRETA 01 34 8112 2012

ESCHILO SPORTING VILLAGEPALOMBELLA CECILIA 01 36 0713 2012

ASD AQUARIAPAGLIAROLI CECILIA 01 37 6514 2012

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
PAGLIARELLI CECILIA 01 38 5315 2012

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSTERRIBILI GIULIA 01 44 6316 2012

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSRICCI SOFIA 01 48 4717 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Juniores

ASD AQUARIACELEBRIN CHIARA 01 15 07 91 2010

ASD AQUARIAMARCHETTI DOMIZIANA 01 16 86 72 2010

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.GIAMBARRESI ALESSIA 01 22 54 63 2010

LATINA AQUATEAMCASANO LUCREZIA 01 22 84 54 2009

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
CECI CAMILLA 01 25 94 45 2010

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
CARDOS GIORGIA MARIA 01 29 21 36 2009

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.NELLI MARTINA 01 29 29 27 2010

LATINA AQUATEAMMOSCHITTI LETIZIA 01 29 36 18 2010

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSTURCO NOEMI 01 31 639 2009

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
LUCIANI GIORGIA 01 33 9910 2010
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
SCACCO CLARISSA 01 35 4611 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSD'ANTIMI BEATRICE 01 38 7212 2010

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
TARQUINI LIVIA 01 42 2113 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Senior

LATINA AQUATEAMPARLAPIANO GIULIA 01 08 87 91 2007

ASD AQUARIABRUSCA SARA 01 10 46 72 2005

ESCHILO SPORTING VILLAGECATANIA CHIARA 01 13 14 63 2006

ASD VENOM TEAMCIPRI FABIOLA 01 15 69 54 2004

LATINA AQUATEAMCAPUTO CLAUDIA 01 15 73 45 2008

ESCHILO SPORTING VILLAGEACQUAVIVA EMMA ROSA 01 16 14 36 2006

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIRECCHI SILVIA 01 19 41 27 1997

ESCHILO SPORTING VILLAGEDE TORA MAIRA 01 20 46 18 2006

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.TULUG ANAMARIA 01 20 839 2008

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIFINCO LAURA 01 22 5510 2005

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETISAMPERNA FEDERICA 01 23 7011 2007

ESCHILO SPORTING VILLAGEROSSETTI MARTA 01 26 4612 2008

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.SCARANO REBECCA 01 32 9413 2008

LATINA AQUATEAMAGOSTINI LUDOVICA 01 35 1114 2008

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
MOUAMMAR MIRA 01 38 0515 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta 14 anni

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSMAZZOTTA SAMUELE 01 10 79 91 2011

ASD AQUARIAPICONE MANUEL 01 13 86 72 2011

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERGREIFEMBERG FLAVIO 01 20 33 63 2011

ESCHILO SPORTING VILLAGEGIGLI SIMONE 01 26 59 54 2011

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
DE NISI MATTEO 01 41 85 45 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Eta 15 e 16 anni

LATINA AQUATEAMSPIGARIOL MATTEO 01 09 30 91 2010

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.SCUTELNICU ALESSIO 

MARIUS

01 10 72 72 2009

ASD AQUARIAMONACELLI ALESSANDRO 01 11 70 63 2010
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

LATINA AQUATEAMMARCOCCI FEDERICO 01 19 18 54 2010

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.CESAREO FLAVIO 

GIOVANNI

01 20 32 45 2010

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
IMPARATO ANTONIO 01 23 56 36 2009

CIRCOLO S.ANDREA BLUEGREEN 

SPORTING CLUB
NEGRI ALESSANDRO 01 32 58 27 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDSCONCORDIA LORENZO 01 38 02 18 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Juniores

ASD AQUARIALOMBARDI PIERPAOLO 00 59 78 91 2007

LATINA AQUATEAMSTIPCEVICH MARCO 01 01 24 72 2008

LATINA AQUATEAMVIGLIOTTA MATTEO 01 07 29 63 2007

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.FATANO RICCARDO 01 07 92 54 2007

LATINA AQUATEAMSATRIANO LORENZO 01 12 63 45 2007

LATINA AQUATEAMPALMACCI RICCARDO 01 13 34 36 2008

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.ARCANGELI CLAUDIO 01 24 99 27 2008

LATINA AQUATEAMVITALI MARCO 01 43 71 18 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

Senior

ASD AQUARIADE PAOLIS FRANCESCO 01 01 00 91 2005

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETIMASTROIACO MATTEO 01 07 76 72 1985

Senior

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L.CUPELLONI SAMUELE 01 13 03 91 2006

Falsa partenza o multiplaLATINA AQUATEAMCERNICCHIOLA DANIELEsq 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X25 MISTI  SERIE ES. - C VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

OLGIATA 20.12 OLGIATA 20.12 01.38.29 181

PIZZI GINEVRA - GALIMI EDOARDO - GRIMAUDO ELISA - BARBARESI JACOPO ()

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 01.40.39 142

SELLAROLI CARLOTTA - BRENTEGANI MATTIA - MARCHESE LEONARDO - BAGNASCO CHIARA ()

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDS ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDS 01.42.38 123

RASPA MATILDE - ROSSI LUDOVICA - GRASSO GIOELE - GIUBILEI LUCA ()

COLLEVERDE SPORT COLLEVERDE SPORT 01.43.25 104

ASANACHE ALEXANDRA - AGUZZI ALESSIO - GUGLIELMOTTI VITO - ODORISI CECILIA ()

COLLEVERDE SPORT COLLEVERDE SPORT 01.45.57 85

DE ANGELIS NORA - BARBAROSSA SAMUEL - CAMMARANO FRANCESCO - CIACIA RACHELE ()

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L. TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L. 01.46.39 66

LA VALLE FLAVIO - CALCAVENTO LINDA - BUTTERI MICHELE - LABATE SARAH ()
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X25 MISTI  SERIE ES. - C VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

OCTOPUS OCTOPUS 01.47.25 47

ZEFI NIKOL - MOSCATELLI DIEGO - DAVOLI ELISA - ENDRAWES LUCA ()

COLLEVERDE SPORT COLLEVERDE SPORT 01.49.52 28

MERCURIO TOMMASO - TROIANI ILARIA - BRESSI ALESSANDRO - DI STEFANO GIULIA ()

ASD AQUARIA ASD AQUARIA 02.00.419

CELEBRIN CHIARA - DE PAOLIS FRANCESCO - MIRABELLA MATTIA - BRUSCA SARA ()

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI  SERIE ES. - B VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

COLLEVERDE SPORT COLLEVERDE SPORT 02.46.17 181

MORETTI GRETA - PISCAZZI FRANCESCO MARIA - AVERSA ANDREA - NARDECCHIA MARIA EUGENIA ()

ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 02.56.93 142

ZUCHI EMANUELE - CIANCA VIOLA - NICOTRA FILIPPO - D'ARTIBALE IRENE ()

OCTOPUS OCTOPUS 03.09.22 123

PARENTE ANGELO - CAPPELLA MATTIA - DELLA CORTE YLENIA - CIPPITELLI ZOE ()

ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDS ASD SWIMMING CLUB - REDS 03.25.84 104

GOMELINO LENI - DESIDERI SOPHIE - MANNA GIANLUCA - ARTIPOLI MATTEO ()

OCTOPUS OCTOPUS 03.29.98 85

BELOTTI VIOLA - DAVOLI FILIPPO - DE LUCA VALERIO - LORETI ANITA ()

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L. TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03.42.36 66

GREGORIO MA ALIYAH - CAPONE BRAGA VALERIO - BARTONE REBECCA - ESPOSITO MARCO ()

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTER CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTER 03.51.04 47

STAGLIANO' CAMILLA - SAS MARIA ADELINE - ARAGONA RICCARDO - ACSINIA DRAGOS STEFAN ()

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI  SERIE ES. - A VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

LATINA AQUATEAM LATINA AQUATEAM 02.42.28 181

VALLE ERIKA - SPIGARIOL LORENZO - GATTO SERENA - SACCHETTI FRANCESCO ()

ASD AQUARIA ASD AQUARIA 02.46.60 142

MAROCCO DAVIDE - MARCHETTI GINEVRA - CERVINI ANGELO - PAGLIEI ALESSIA ()

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI  SERIE RAGAZZI VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

LATINA AQUATEAM LATINA AQUATEAM 02.09.39 181

VALLE ELISA - SPIGARIOL MATTEO - BECHERUCCI DORA - MARCOCCI FEDERICO ()

ASD AQUARIA ASD AQUARIA 02.21.71 142

D'AMICI LAVINIA - MASTRACCI ALICE - PICONE MANUEL - MARRI FABRIZIO ()

ASD AQUARIA ASD AQUARIA 02.21.89 123

MONACELLI ALESSANDRO - CAPODILUPO ANTONIO - FONTANA GIULIA - VALENTI REBECCA ()

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI  SERIE JUNIORES VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L. TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L. 02.13.05 181

NELLI MARTINA - FATANO RICCARDO - SCUTELNICU ALESSIO MARIUS - GIAMBARRESI ALESSIA ()

LATINA AQUATEAM LATINA AQUATEAM 02.20.34 142

PALMACCI RICCARDO - CASANO LUCREZIA - SATRIANO LORENZO - MOSCHITTI LETIZIA ()
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI  SERIE JUNIORES VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD AQUARIA ASD AQUARIA 02.29.48 123

GRENGA GIULIA - LOMBARDI PIERPAOLO - DEL FRATE GIUSEPPE - MARCHETTI DOMIZIANA ()

ULPIA 70 ULPIA 70 02.30.46 104

GUARNIERI SARA - ZUCCARI MATTEO - AGOSTINI LUDOVICA - POPA NICOLA ()

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI  SERIE ASSOLUTI VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1

Pos.

18/05/2025

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

LATINA AQUATEAM LATINA AQUATEAM 01.57.73 181

PARLAPIANO GIULIA - STIPCEVICH MARCO - VIGLIOTTA MATTEO - CAPUTO CLAUDIA ()

TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L. TUSCIANUOTO SSD A R.L. 02.31.48 142

SCARANO REBECCA - ARCANGELI CLAUDIO - TULUG ANAMARIA - CESAREO FLAVIO GIOVANNI ()
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